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ELV

Lutron

Skylark SELV-300P

Maestro MAELV-600

Nova NTELV-600 & NTELV-300

Diva DVELV-300P 

Grafik eye w/PHPM-PA-DV

Verti VTELV-600M

RadioRA 2 RRD-6NA

RadioRA2 RRD-10ND-HW

Contour CTELV-303

HomeWorks QS HQRD-6NA

120VAC

120VAC

120VAC

120VAC

120-277VAC

120VAC

120VAC

120VAC

120VAC

120VAC

99.9%

99.9%

99.9%

99.9%

99.9%

99.9%

99.9%

99.9%

99.9%

99.9%

<0.1%

<0.2%

<1%

<1%

<0.2%

<0.1%

<10%

<1%

<1%

<10%

Crestron

iLUX Module CLS-EXP-DIMU

DIN Rail Mount DIN-1DIMU4

Cameo Wall Box CLW-DELVEX-E

Cameo Wall Box CLW-DELVEX-P

4 Channel Module CLX-1DELV4

4 Channel Module CLX-1DIMU4

8 Channel Module CLX-2DIMU8

Cameo Wall Box CLW-DELVEX-230-E

Cameo Wall Box CLW-DELVEX-230-P

Cameo Wall Box CLW-DELVEX-277-P

120-277VAC

120-240VAC

120VAC

120VAC

120VAC

120VAC

120VAC

230VAC

230VAC

277VAC

99.9%

99.9%

99.9%

99.9%

99.9%

99.9%

99.9%

99.9%

99.9%

99.9%

<2%

<2%

<2%

<2%

<2%

<2%

<2%

<2%

<2%

<2%

Leviton

Monet MNE-04

Renoir II AWRMG-EAW

Renoir II AWSMT-EAW

Leviton 6674&PE400

120VAC

120VAC

277VAC

120VAC

99.9%

99.9%

99.9%

99.9%

<1%

<2%

<2%

<2%

Inncom 
(Honeywell)

D254.FET 2 Channel Mosfet dimmer 120-240VAC TBD TBD

Cooper Accell AL AAL06-C1 120VAC 99.9% <1%

Legrand 
(Wattstopper & Vantage)

LMRC-221 with STPERW101

LMRC-221 with STPERW201

LMRC-211 with LDCM

120VAC

277VAC

120V-277VAC

99.9%

99.9%

99.9%

<2%

<2%

<1%

Helvar
DIGIDIM 454 Transistor Dimmer

458/UNI8 Universal Dimmer Module

230VAC

230VAC

99.9%

99.9%

<0.5%

<0.5%

Lumen Output %
@ Minimum 

Dimmer Setting

Lumen Output %
@ Maximum 

Dimmer Setting
Voltage

Dimmer 
Manufacturer 

Dimmer 
Model Number 

0-10V to ELV
Lumen Output %

@ Minimum 
Dimmer Setting

Lumen Output %
@ Maximum 

Dimmer Setting
Voltage

Dimmer 
Manufacturer 

Dimmer 
Model Number 

Ecosense LDCM-PL 120-277VAC 99.9% <0.1%
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DALI to ELV
Lumen Output %

@ Minimum 
Dimmer Setting

Lumen Output %
@ Maximum 

Dimmer Setting
Voltage

Dimmer 
Manufacturer 

Dimmer 
Model Number 

Crestron
Green Light Module DALI GL-EXP-DIMU-DALI

Green Light Module GL-EXP-DIMU-CN

120-277VAC

120-277VAC

99.9%

99.9%

<2%

<2%

Helvar
DIGIDIM 454 Transistor Dimmer

458/UNI8 Universal Dimmer Module

230VAC

230VAC

99.9%

99.9%

<0.5%

<0.5%

DMX to ELV
Lumen Output %

@ Minimum 
Dimmer Setting

Lumen Output %
@ Maximum 

Dimmer Setting
Voltage

Dimmer 
Manufacturer 

Dimmer 
Model Number 

Helvar
DIGIDIM 454 Transistor Dimmer

458/UNI8 Universal Dimmer Module

230VAC

230VAC

99.9%

99.9%

<0.5%

<0.5%


